Midwestspl
Msd 1

1 142.5
Msd 2

1 137.6
2 137.5

3 134.9
Msd 3

1 143.4
Msd 4

1. 141.3
Basic 1

1. 145.2
2. 140.8
Basic 2

1. 148.7
2. 146.9

3. 146.0
Basic 3

1. 149.6
Basic 4

1. 149.9
2. 148.8

Basic Trunk

1. 149.3

Advanced No

1. 149.1
2. 148.2
3. 146.6
Advanced 1

winners

Tim Drennen

Cody Churchhill
Kiefer Huff
Krissy cCook

Bailey Churchill

Tyler Johnson

Kevin Ecker
Shawn Evans

Sam Schattilly
Team Shedluv
Kira Mills

Nate Skow

Antoine Branch
Jasson Webster

Harold Tremblay

Jasson Webster
Antoine Branch
Josh Judy

nwaudioplatte.txt

141.

137.
135.
134.

142.

140.

145,
140.

148.
146.
146.

149.

148.
148.

149.

148.
148.
146.

Page 1

ONO

[@Xe JoN]

SN oo

141.

137.
135.
134.

142.

140.

145,
140.

148.
146.
146.

149.

148.
148.

149.

148.
148.
146.

ONO

O oo

SN oo

141.

137.
137.

142.

140.

145.
140.

148.
146.

149.

148.
148.

149.

148.
148.

U1 o)

142.

137.

143.

141.

145.

147.

149.

149.

149.

149.



1. 150.
2. 1l46.
Advanced
1. 153.
Advanced
1. 109.
2. 1o61.
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 2
1. 127.
Xtreme 3
1. 133.
2. 135.
Xtreme 4
1 107
Kaos 1
Kaos 2
1. 146
2. 139
3. 142
4., 103
Kaos 3
1 149
2 146.
Kaos 4
1 106.
Mayhem
1 145
2 129

oRruvio

Nate Skow
Kevin Ecker

Jim Hutchison

Halen Frazier

Jody Owens

Jeremy Ledford

Michael Holt
Shain Adams

Halen Fraizer

Daniel Hanson

Jeremy Ledford

Antoine Branch
Justin Morrison

Jim Hutchison
Michael Holt

Halen Frazier

Rob Richardson
Ryan Adams
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Fun Run

1. 127.8 3Jeremy Ledford 127.8 127.8 127.8 127.8
Save A Vet

1. 166.2 Harold Tremblay 162.9 162.9 162.9 166.2
2. 166.2 Kira Mills 166.2 166.2 166.2

3. 161.5 Jeremy Ledford 161.5 161.5

4. 151.4 Ryan Adams 151.4 151.4

Top Ten Competitors

1. 166.2 Harold Tremblay
2. 166.2 Kira Mills

3. 161.8 3Jody Owens

4. 161.5 3Jeremy Ledford
5. 153.9 Jim Hutchison
6. 151.4 Ryan Adams

7. 150.7 Nate Skow

8. 149.9 Antoine Branch
9. 149.9 3Jim Hutchison
10. 149.6 Nate Skow
EOF
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